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Clasificacion por Clubs MUJERES SENIOR
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CLUB ESCUELA PIRAGUISMO ARANJUEZ

CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO IUXTANAM-MONTEORO
CLUB DEPORTIVO CISNE

ESCUELA PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD DE PONTEVEDRA
CLUB KAYAK TUDENSE-AXUDA PARAMOS

S.D. DEL CIRCULO MERCANTIL E INDUSTRIAL DE SEVILLA
CLUB PIRAGUISMO RIAS BAIXAS-BOIRO

CLUB DE MAR RIA DE ALDAN-HERMANOS GANDON
CLUB PIRAGUISMO FRESNO RIBERA - RENY PICOT
REAL GRUPO DE CULTURA COVADONGA

CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES

CLUB NAUTICO FIRRETE

CLUB AS TORRES-ROMERIA VIKINGA

CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA

CLUB DEPORTIVO DURIUS TECOZAM-VIAJES SANABRIA
CLUB PIRAGUISMO CUENCA

PENA PIRAGUISTA ANTELLA

CLUB PIRAGUISMO TALAVERA TALAK

CLUB LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS

CLUB NAUTICO O MUINO DE RIBADUMIA

CLUB PIRAGUISMO POIO-CONSERVAS PESCAMAR
CLUB CMDC BREOGAN

REAL CIRCULO DE LABRADORES

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PINATARENSE

ESCUELA PIRAGUISMO MAR MENOR

REAL CLUB NAUTICO PORT DE POLLENGA
FERTIBERIA - ATLETICA

CLUB PIRAGUISMO BADAJOZ

CLUB PIRAGUISMO C.P. PORTONOVO

CLUB PIRAGUISMO ANTARES

CLUB BARRIKA PIRAGUA TALDEA

CLUB NAVAL DE PONTEVEDRA

ALBERCHE KAYAK CLUB

CLUB FLUVIAL DE LUGO

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD DE LUGO

415
283
272
254
214
155
150
145
138
90
87
73
70
68
66
61
58
57
55
53
53
52
48
42
40
33
31
30
17
07
06
04
02
01
01

17 June 2019 12:16

SATERPESA

PESAXE E CONTROL INDUSTRIAL

Page 1



